
To: Jeff E stein 'eevacation@gmail.comj 
From: 
Sent: Mon 6/15/2009 12:33:15 PM 
Subject: Re: 

Oh! I'll call ya later this morning--will you get your SSSSback? 
 Original Message 
From: Jeff Epstein 
To: w 

blackberry 
Sent: Jun 15, 2009 7:11 AM 
Subject: 

it looks like will be unable to go . we should talk and figure a solution 

Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

EFTA_R1_01519083 

EFTA02443649


